

a

W.P(C)No. 84 OF 1999

ITEM No.26

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.84/1999

VIVEK SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS
With

Respondent (s)

W.P(C)No.126/2000,W.P(C)No.351/1999

Date : 28/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.

Mr.S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Call next week.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master